Position

Psychologist
Psychologist
Teacher Substitute
Psychologist
School Nurse
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute

Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Speech

Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Supplemental
Assignments

Classified Substitute

Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary

Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary

Mark West Union Elementary

Department

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Total Wages

$24,113
$18,892
$16,508
$15,550
$13,617
$13,238
$12,133

$11,363
$6,638
$6,489
$4,673
$4,529
$4,227
$3,829
$2,796
$2,741
$2,531
$2,202
$2,186
$1,941
$1,748
$1,714
$1,695
$1,695
$1,661
$1,555
$1,487
$1,468
$1,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$1,272
$0
$0
$1,672
$1,603

$191
$0
$0
$0
$592
$554
$482
$368
$0
$0
$0
$275
$248
$0
$233
$0
$229
$0
$0
$0
$185
$176



Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute

Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary

Mark West Union Elementary

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

$1,381
$1,309
$1,275
$1,241
$1,241
$1,154
$1,135
$1,120
$1,101
$1,101
$1,067
$1,063
$1,063
$961
$961
$923
$874
$874
$855
$855
$821
$821
$787
$768
$734
$734
$715
$681
$662
$594
$594
$575

$174
$0
$165
$0
$0
$0
$143
$141
$0
$139
$146
$0
$0
$0
$121
$133
$0
$126
$112
$0
$0
$0
$99
$0
$103
$0
$90
$0
$0
$0
$75
$81



Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute

Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary

Mark West Union Elementary

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

$560
$560
$560
$560
$560
$522
$488
$454
$454
$454
$420
$401
$401
$367
$367
$367
$367
$348
$314
$314
$314
$314
$314
$314
$314
$280
$280
$280
$280
$261
$227
$227

$76

$0

$0
$81
$70
$72

$0
$66
$66

$0
$58

$0
$56
$46
$46
$53
$48
$50

$0
$39
$45

$0
$40
$44
$45

$0
$38
$35
$35
$50
$33

$0



Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute

Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary

Mark West Union Elementary

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

$227
$227
$227
$227
$227
$174
$174
$174
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$87
$87
$87
$87
$87
$87
$87
$87
$87
$87

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$25
$0
$20
$20
$0
$20
$20
$18
$0
$20
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$11
$0
$11
$13
$0
$0
$0
$0
$11



