Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$24,113	\$0
Psychologist		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$18,892	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$16,508	\$1,272
Psychologist		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$15,550	\$0
School Nurse		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$13,617	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$13,238	\$1,672
Teacher Substitute	Supplemental Assignments	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$12,133	\$1,603
Teacher Substitute	Classified Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$11,363	\$191
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$6,638	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$6,489	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,673	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,529	\$592
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,227	\$554
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$3,829	\$482
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,796	\$368
Teacher Speech		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,741	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,531	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,202	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,186	\$275
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,941	\$248
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,748	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,714	\$233
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,695	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,695	\$229
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,661	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,555	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,487	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,468	\$185
Teacher Substitute		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,400	\$176

Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,381	\$174
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,309	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,275	\$165
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,241	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,241	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,154	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,135	\$143
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,120	\$141
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,101	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,101	\$139
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,067	\$146
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,063	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,063	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$961	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$961	\$121
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$923	\$133
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$874	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$874	\$126
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$855	\$112
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$855	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$821	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$821	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$787	\$99
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$768	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$734	\$103
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$734	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$715	\$90
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$681	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$662	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$594	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$594	\$75
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$575	\$81

Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$560	\$76
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$560	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$560	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$560	\$81
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$560	\$70
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$522	\$72
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$488	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$454	\$66
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$454	\$66
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$454	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$420	\$58
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$401	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$401	\$56
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$367	\$46
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$367	\$46
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$367	\$53
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$367	\$48
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$348	\$50
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$314	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$314	\$39
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$314	\$45
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$314	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$314	\$40
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$314	\$44
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$314	\$45
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$280	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$280	\$38
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$280	\$35
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$280	\$35
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$261	\$50
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$227	\$33
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$227	\$0

Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$227	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$227	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$227	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$227	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$227	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$174	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$174	\$25
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$174	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$20
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$20
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$20
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$20
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$18
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$20
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$11
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$11
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$13
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$87	\$11